
DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC DC

DC

CARLING AVE.

MULTI-USE PATH PER SC21

TWSI PER SC7.3 (TYP.)

CONCRETE CURB PER SC1.1

CONCRETE CURB PER SC1.1

MULTI-USE PATH PER SC21

CONCRETE CURB
PER SC1.1

ROAD D

RO
AD

 E

CONCRETE CURB
PER SC1.1

TWSI PER SC7.3 (TYP.)

PEDESTRIAN SIDEWALK.
REFER TO LANDSCAPE

DRAWINGS FOR DETAILS.

CONCRETE TRUCK APRON,
PER SC31.3

FACILITY LEASE BOUNDARY

LIMIT OF WORK LINE

LIMIT OF WORK LINE

FACILITY LEASE BOUNDARY
LIMIT OF W

ORK LINE

FACILITY LEASE BOUNDARY

373

374

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410
411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

421

422

423

424

425426

427
428

429

430

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442
443444

445

446

447

448
449

450

451

452

453

454
455

456

457

458

459

460

461

462

463

464

465
466

467

468

469

470

471472

473
474

475

476
477

478

479

480

481

482

483

484

485486

487
488

489

490

491
492

493

494 495

496

497

498

499

500

501

CURB POINTS TABLE

Point #

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

Northing

5028347.4458

5028374.9728

5028390.8764

5028393.0281

5028377.1690

5028366.8968

5028359.4581

5028350.9107

5028349.4027

5028352.4338

5028353.8174

5028361.7494

5028363.2688

5028370.3009

5028367.4274

5028365.2709

5028367.3194

5028383.2937

5028457.5068

5028459.3925

Easting

366405.4014

366401.5542

366400.5818

366384.6509

366365.7759

366352.1144

366345.3800

366349.0318

366354.2564

366312.2074

366314.4750

366316.6217

366315.8113

366321.3199

366323.4534

366333.8825

366337.5331

366360.6293

366448.7129

366451.1901

Point #

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

421

422

423

424

425

426

427

428

429

Northing

5028464.1443

5028502.1444

5028506.5629

5028519.1995

5028527.1814

5028528.5172

5028529.0327

5028526.7500

5028601.6569

5028602.8780

5028605.9935

5028610.3352

5028616.3700

5028614.9599

5028614.2394

5028614.2470

5028613.7843

5028612.8219

5028612.3338

5028610.2526

Easting

366453.9247

366460.3919

366460.0453

366454.7911

366457.9693

366458.9669

366457.6030

366452.1154

366420.9557

366423.8913

366425.7192

366425.2157

366477.0332

366477.1974

366477.8725

366478.2961

366478.3386

366477.4426

366477.5408

366479.9316

Point #

430

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

Northing

5028609.8010

5028609.9409

5028536.1713

5028535.9162

5028535.0945

5028533.9546

5028533.0363

5028533.0753

5028531.7188

5028530.9002

5028500.7830

5028499.7391

5028499.6966

5028498.9127

5028496.8696

5028495.8094

5028495.1361

5028494.0759

5028464.7981

5028462.5386

Easting

366479.9682

366483.1656

366486.4301

366479.6005

366478.7788

366478.8093

366479.7276

366480.4508

366486.0430

366486.5366

366487.8730

366486.9024

366485.4058

366484.4577

366484.0062

366484.4470

366485.5085

366485.9493

366479.4803

366478.0745

Point #

450

451

452

453

454

455

456

457

458

459

460

461

462

463

464

465

466

467

468

469

Northing

5028450.8608

5028449.7679

5028449.5517

5028447.2153

5028408.3056

5028402.1739

5028469.7028

5028465.1316

5028466.0607

5028500.9173

5028505.4715

5028516.6161

5028521.8926

5028518.0461

5028510.7841

5028510.1100

5028509.4105

5028508.7856

5028498.4771

5028495.9368

Easting

366463.4894

366460.5646

366455.1676

366449.1343

366402.8298

366402.1145

366468.3054

366463.0020

366461.3640

366467.4359

366467.5272

366466.0431

366469.0790

366475.6351

366475.9107

366475.2858

366475.3124

366475.9865

366476.3777

366476.1486

Point #

470

471

472

473

474

475

476

477

478

479

480

481

482

483

484

485

486

487

488

489

Northing

5028492.0886

5028491.5733

5028490.8762

5028490.2155

5028475.1163

5028529.4134

5028529.9633

5028531.2543

5028532.9962

5028533.3896

5028533.6301

5028532.6728

5028531.6318

5028531.4066

5028531.0132

5028539.3390

5028538.9446

5028537.1464

5028537.4570

5028539.4203

Easting

366475.2969

366474.6189

366474.4399

366474.8823

366471.5403

366463.4850

366462.1654

366462.7033

366466.8056

366468.5506

366474.2915

366475.3325

366474.3752

366468.9976

366467.2526

366467.2170

366465.4695

366461.2411

366461.0776

366465.7036

Point #

490

491

492

493

494

495

496

497

498

499

500

501

Northing

5028594.6252

5028592.5966

5028599.9045

5028594.9267

5028597.7582

5028601.2519

5028597.6711

5028597.4938

5028540.3468

5028540.5224

5028540.0973

5028539.6009

Easting

366442.7284

366437.9791

366442.0876

366442.8402

366466.2748

366465.8438

366470.2028

366466.1520

366468.6534

366473.4333

366473.8991

366473.4698

# POINT SYMBOL

1:250

GEOMETRY AND
GENERAL LAYOUT

ROAD D

2024-02-26

C. GRAHAMM. HUNDERTMARK

05

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

9/
12

/2
02

5 
1:

54
 P

M

T5-503

PAVILION

TOWER 'A'

TOWER 'B'

PODIUM

CARLING AVE.

C.U.P.
(N.I.C.)

PRINCE OF WALES DR.
PARKING GARAGE

(N.I.C.)

KEY PLAN

CLIENT

PROJECT

DRAWING TITLE

DRAWN CHECKED

SCALE AT 40" x 65" DATE

DRAWING NO.

STAMP

DRAWING STATUS

REVISIONS

GRAPHIC SCALE

REV NO.

PROJECT NORTHTRUE NORTH

DISCREPANCIES MUST BE REPORTED IMMEDIATELY
TO THE ARCHITECT BEFORE PROCEEDING.
ONLY FIGURED DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE USED.
CONTRACTORS MUST CHECK ALL DIMENSIONS ON
SITE. THIS DRAWING IS PROTECTED BY COPYRIGHT.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SHOWN IN METRIC.

10
16

 (4
0"

) x
 1

65
1 

(6
5"

) C
US

TO
M

 S
HE

ET
 S

IZ
E

PL
OT

 D
AT

E:

STAMP

AUTHOR PROJECT NO.

CA0027758.0-51

900 CARLING AVE. OTTAWA, ONTARIO

PROJECT TEAM

DESIGN-BUILDER

ARCHITECTURAL

STRUCTURAL

MECHANICAL

ELECTRICAL

CIVIL

LANDSCAPE

BUILDING CODE

PCL/ED, A JOINT VENTURE

STEPHENSON ENGINEERING LTD.
BOUTHILLETTE PARIZEAU INC.

PARKIN ARCHITECTS LIMITED
JODOIN LAMARRE PRATTE ARCHITECTES
ADAMSON ASSOCIATE ARCHITECTS
bbb ARCHITECTS INC.

HH ANGUS & ASSOCIATES LTD.
CROSSEY ENGINEERING LTD.

MULVEY & BANANI INTERNATIONAL INC.

WSP CANADA INC.

VERTECHS DESIGN INC.
PWP LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE

LMDG BUILDING CODE CONSULTANTS LTD.

THE OTTAWA HOSPITAL
NEW CAMPUS

DEVELOPMENT -
PHASE 4 MAIN HOSPITAL

BUILDING

CLIENT PROJECT NO.

1070002

AUTHOR

NO. ISSUED DATE

#18891

D
07

-1
2-

22
-0

16
8

0 1m 5m 10m 20m

1:250

T5-502

T5-505

T5-501

T5-503

T5-504

01
02

ISSUED FOR ACPDR READINESS 2025-01-08
35% DD SUBMISSION 2025-01-28

03 65% DD SUBMISSION 2025-06-05
04 SITE PLAN CONTROL RESUBMISSION 2025-06-05
05 95% DD SUBMISSION 2025-09-19

06

06 SITE PLAN CONTROL RESUBMISSION 2026-01-12

MULTICORELINK:T5-500 GEOMETRY & GENERAL LAYOUT-T5-502
MULTICORELINK:T5-500 GEOMETRY & GENERAL LAYOUT-T5-505
MULTICORELINK:T5-500 GEOMETRY & GENERAL LAYOUT-T5-501
MULTICORELINK:T5-500 GEOMETRY & GENERAL LAYOUT-T5-504

