



POINT SYMBOL

CURB POINTS TABLE																	
Point #	Northing	Easting															
390	5028347.4458	366405.4014	410	5028464.1443	366453.9247	430	5028609.8010	366479.9682	450	5028450.8608	366463.4894	470	5028402.0886	366475.2969	490	5028594.6252	366442.7284
391	5028374.9728	366401.5542	411	5028502.1444	366460.3919	431	5028609.9409	366483.1656	451	5028449.7879	366460.5646	471	5028461.5733	366474.8189	491	5028592.5968	366437.9791
392	5028390.8764	366400.5818	412	5028506.5629	366460.0453	432	5028536.1713	366486.4301	452	5028449.5517	366455.1676	472	5028490.8762	366474.4399	492	5028599.9045	366442.0876
393	5028393.0281	366384.6509	413	5028519.1995	366454.7911	433	5028535.9162	366479.6005	453	5028447.2163	366449.1343	473	5028490.2155	366474.8823	493	5028594.6267	366442.8402
394	5028377.1690	366365.7759	414	5028527.1814	366457.9693	434	5028535.0945	366478.7788	454	5028408.3056	366402.8298	474	5028475.1163	366471.5403	494	5028597.7582	366466.2748
395	5028366.8988	366352.1144	415	5028528.5172	366458.9669	435	5028533.9548	366478.8093	455	5028402.1739	366402.1145	475	5028528.4134	366463.4850	495	5028601.2519	366465.8438
396	5028359.4581	366345.3800	416	5028529.0327	366457.6030	436	5028533.0363	366479.7276	456	5028469.7028	366468.3054	476	5028529.9633	366462.1654	496	5028597.6711	366470.2028
397	5028350.9107	366349.0318	417	5028526.7500	366452.1154	437	5028533.0753	366480.4508	457	5028465.1316	366463.0020	477	5028529.4938	366466.1520	497	5028597.4938	366466.1520
398	5028349.4027	366354.2564	418	5028601.6569	366420.9557	438	5028531.7188	366486.0430	458	5028466.0607	366461.3640	478	5028532.9962	366466.8056	498	5028540.3468	366468.6534
399	5028352.4338	366312.2074	419	5028602.8780	366423.8913	439	5028530.9002	366486.5366	459	5028500.9173	366467.4359	479	5028533.3896	366468.5506	499	5028540.5224	366473.4333
400	5028353.8174	366314.4750	420	5028605.9935	366425.7192	440	5028530.7830	366487.8730	460	5028505.4715	366467.5272	480	5028533.6301	366474.2915	500	5028540.0973	366473.8991
401	5028361.7404	366316.6217	421	5028610.3352	366425.2157	441	5028499.7391	366486.9024	461	5028516.6161	366466.0431	481	5028532.6728	366475.3325	501	5028539.6009	366473.4698
402	5028363.2688	366315.8113	422	5028616.3700	366477.0332	442	5028499.6966	366485.4058	462	5028521.8928	366469.0790	482	5028531.6318	366474.3762			
403	5028370.3009	366321.3199	423	5028614.9599	366477.1974	443	5028498.9127	366484.4577	463	5028518.0461	366475.6351	483	5028531.4066	366468.9976			
404	5028367.4274	366323.4534	424	5028614.2394	366477.8725	444	5028496.8696	366484.0062	464	5028510.7841	366475.9107	484	5028531.0132	366467.2526			
405	5028365.2709	366333.8825	425	5028614.2470	366478.2961	445	5028495.8094	366484.4470	465	5028510.1100	366475.2858	485	5028539.3390	366467.2170			
406	5028367.3194	366337.5331	426	5028613.7843	366478.3386	446	5028495.1361	366485.5085	466	5028509.4105	366475.3124	486	5028538.9446	366465.4695			
407	5028383.2937	366380.6293	427	5028612.8219	366477.4428	447	5028494.0759	366485.9493	467	5028508.7856	366475.9865	487	5028537.1464	366461.2411			
408	5028457.5088	366448.7129	428	5028612.3338	366477.5408	448	5028494.7981	366479.4803	468	5028498.4771	366476.3777	488	5028537.4570	366461.0776			
409	5028459.3925	366451.1901	429	5028610.2526	366479.9316	449	5028492.5388	366478.0745	469	5028495.9368	366476.1488	489	5028539.4203	366465.7036			

**PROJECT**  
**THE OTTAWA HOSPITAL**  
**NEW CAMPUS**  
**DEVELOPMENT -**  
**PHASE 4 MAIN HOSPITAL**  
**BUILDING**  
 900 CARLING AVE, OTTAWA, ONTARIO

**CLIENT**  
 The Ottawa Hospital | L'Hôpital d'Ottawa

**Infrastructure Ontario**

**PCL** | **EllisDon**

**CLIENT PROJECT NO.**  
 1070002

**KEY PLAN**  
 TRILE NORTH | PROJECT NORTH

**REVISIONS**

NO.	ISSUED	DATE
06	SITE PLAN CONTROL RESUBMISSION	2026-01-12
05	85% DO SUBMISSION	2025-09-18
04	SITE PLAN CONTROL RESUBMISSION	2025-08-05
03	65% DO SUBMISSION	2025-06-26
02	35% DO SUBMISSION	2025-01-28
01	ISSUED FOR ACP/PR READINESS	2025-01-28
N/A		

**DRAWING STATUS**  
**NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION**

DISCREPANCIES MUST BE REPORTED IMMEDIATELY TO THE ARCHITECT BEFORE PROCEEDING. ONLY FIGURED DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE USED. CONTRACTORS MUST CHECK ALL DIMENSIONS ON SITE. THIS DRAWING IS PROTECTED BY COPYRIGHT. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SHOWN IN METRIC.

**AUTHOR**

**PROJECT TEAM**  
**DESIGN-BUILDER** PCL/ED A JOINT VENTURE  
**ARCHITECTURAL** PARKIN ARCHITECTS LIMITED, JODIN LAMARIE PRATTE ARCHITECTS, KAWENAG ASSOCIATE ARCHITECTS, 160 ARCHITECTS INC.  
**STRUCTURAL** STEPHENSON ENGINEERING LTD., BOUYFELLETTE PINGOIR INC.  
**MECHANICAL** H1 ANGUS & ASSOCIATES LTD., CROSBY ENGINEERING LTD.  
**ELECTRICAL** MULVEY & BARNI INTERNATIONAL INC.  
**CIVIL** WSP CANADA INC.  
**LANDSCAPE** VERTIGENS DESIGN INC., PIPER LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE  
**BUILDING CODE** URBAN BUILDING CODE CONSULTANTS LTD.

**AUTHOR PROJECT NO.**  
 CA0027758.0-51

**DRAWING TITLE**  
**GEOMETRY AND GENERAL LAYOUT ROAD D**

**DRAWN** M. HUNDETMARK | **CHECKED** C. GRAHAM  
**SCALE** AT 47" x 69" | **DATE** 2024-02-28  
**GRAPHIC SCALE** 1:250  
**DRAWING NO.** T5-503 | **REV. NO.** 06

PLOT DATE: 2024-02-28 14:54 PM  
 SHEET NO: 1070002-0188